Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chiara Gillham - (977284) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.80
42.20
42.68
45.58
46.36
46.66

48.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.80
42.68
42.20
4558
46.66
46.36

48.47

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

165
160
155
127
120
118
105

WA Pts

165
155
160
127
118
120

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

21/09/14
05/10/13
24/01/14
12/07/13
01/12/12
25/01/13
25/11/12

Date

21/09/14
24/01/14
05/10/13
12/07/13
25/01/13
01/12/12
25/11/12

Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow

Bishop's Stortford

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Harlow

Bishop's Stortford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



