## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chiara Gillham - (977284) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.80	165	Н	21/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
42.20	160	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
42.68	155	Н	24/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
45.58	127	Н	12/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
46.36	120	Н	01/12/12	Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
46.66	118	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
48.47	105	Н	25/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.80	165	Н	21/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
42.68	155	Н	24/01/14	Bishops Stortford Last Chance Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
42.20	160	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
45.58	127	Н	12/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
46.66	118	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
46.36	120	Н	01/12/12	Harlow Penguins SC Winter Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
48.47	105	Н	25/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4